09.30

09.40

10. 30

11.10
11.30

12.10

12.50

14.00

14.40

15.20

15. 40

16.20

all
il

il

8

R "

LN ‘ |
g
‘ ‘ + - 4

R l

ST

SRR AT

FRIENDS OF MEDIEVAL ADUBLIN
15th Medieval Dublin Symposium

Registration and opening remarks

SEAN DUFFY S atlll'day,

The importance of women in measuring the Irishness of

Viking Dublin 2 5 M ay 2 O 13

Patrick F. Wallace

Dublin and the Late Roman comb

Ian Riddler Robert Emmet Theatre

TEA AND COFFEE (Room 2037)

The rocky road(s) to Dublin? °y 3
Matthew Stout Arts Building

What the Vikings really thought of Clontarf, and why we Trinity College, Dublin

never heard it: a speculation
Lenore Fischer

LUNCH

Farm fresh: St Mary’s abbey medieval food suppliers
GERALDINE STOUT

A rising tide does not lift all boats: medieval settlement in Temple Bar, M
Dublin
A1LAN HAYDEN

TEA AND COFFEE eVl TRINITY
2 1) COLLEGE

DUBLIN

The church lands of the medieval diocese of Dublin
Paul McCotter
Life in the big city: being at home in Viking Dublin
Rebecca Boyd


mailto:sduffy@tcd.ie

