

FRIENDS OF MEDIEVAL DUBLIN 15th Medieval Dublin Symposium

09.30 09.40	Registration and opening remarks SEÁN DUFFY The importance of women in measuring the Irishness of Viking Dublin Patrick F. Wallace	Saturday, 25 May 2013
10. 30	Dublin and the Late Roman comb Ian Riddler	Robert Emmet Theatre
11.10	TEA AND COFFEE	(Room 2037)
11.30	The rocky road(s) to Dublin? Matthew Stout	Arts Building
12.10	What the Vikings really thought of Clontarf, and why we never heard it: a speculation Lenore Fischer	Trinity College, Dublin
12.50	LUNCH	
14.00	Farm fresh: St Mary's abbey medieval food suppliers GERALDINE STOUT	
14.40	A rising tide does not lift all boats: medieval settlement in Te Dublin ALAN HAYDEN	emple Bar,
15.20	TEA AND COFFEE	TRINITY
15. 40	The church lands of the medieval diocese of Dublin Paul McCotter	COLLEGE
16.20	Life in the big city: being at home in Viking Dublin	

ADMISSION FREE • ALL WELCOME NO ADVANCE REGISTRATION OR BOOKING REQUIRED

Rebecca Boyd

For further information, contact Prof. Seán Duffy <u>sduffy@tcd.ie</u>